

SCHEDULE OF ITEMS

Project Name: Sinker 1
 Road Number: 274
 Road Name: Bogus Creek
 Reconstruction

Approved By: **RYAN BARRY** Digitally signed by RYAN BARRY
 Date: 2022.05.02 13:07:04 -06'00'
 Date: _____

Estimated Road Construction Cost: \$28,639

Cash Contribution: _____
 Cash Supplementation: _____

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Est. Road Construction Cost	
				Unit Cost	Total
15101	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1	\$2,600	\$2,600
20103*	Clearing and Grubbing, Disposal Method (f) for Brush, Tops and Limbs, and Stumps. Disposal Method (i) for Logs Meeting Utilization Standards.	Mile	1.10	\$1,500	\$1,650
20402*	Roadway Excavation, Placement Method 3	Mile	1.10	\$1,650	\$1,815
20426	Construct Grade Dip	Each	1	\$150	\$150
20701*	Install Class 2 Nonwoven Geotextile Fabric	Square Yard	462	\$12	\$5,544
30113*	Haul and Place 2" Minus Crushed Aggregate, Compaction Method A (commercial source)	Cubic Yard	171	\$90	\$15,390
60710	Recondition Drainage Structure	Each	1	\$90	\$90
65001	Supply and Install 16 Foot Stock Gate	Each	1	\$1,400	\$1,400

Note: * next to an Item Number above indicates that the quantity shown is a Contract Quantity per FP-14 Specification 109.02

SCHEDULE OF ITEMS

Project Name: Sinker 1
 Road Number: 297B2
 Road Name: Sinker Spur B2
 Reconstruction

Approved By: **RYAN BARRY**
 Date: _____

Digitally signed by RYAN BARRY
 Date: 2022.05.02 13:07:24 -06'00'

Estimated Road Construction Cost: \$26,546

Cash Contribution: _____
 Cash Supplementation: _____

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Est. Road Construction Cost	
				Unit Cost	Total
15101	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1	\$2,500	\$2,500
20103*	Clearing and Grubbing, Disposal Method (f) for Brush, Tops and Limbs, and Stumps. Disposal Method (i) for Logs Meeting Utilization Standards.	Mile	2.68	\$1,500	\$4,020
20402*	Roadway Excavation, Placement Method 3	Mile	2.68	\$1,700	\$4,556
20426	Construct Grade Dip	Each	1	\$150	\$150
25101*	Machine Place Riprap, Class 1	Cubic Yard	5	\$16	\$80
30113*	Haul and Place 2" Minus Crushed Aggregate, Compaction Method A (commercial source)	Cubic Yard	20	\$90	\$1,800
60256A	18 Inch Corrugated Steel Pipe, 0.064 Inch Thickness, Compaction Method 6	Lineal Foot	168	\$80	\$13,440

Note: * next to an Item Number above indicates that the quantity shown is a Contract Quantity per FP-14 Specification 109.02